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 4.1.1 

The Institution has adequate infrastructure and other facilities for, 

 Teaching – learning, viz., classrooms, laboratories, computing equipment etc .. .    ..   

 ICT – enabled facilities such as smart class, LMS etc. 

Facilities for Cultural and sports activities, yoga center, games (indoor and outdoor), 

Gymnasium, auditorium etc.  

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars Numbers 

1 .   Classrooms 31 

2 .   Remedial Coaching Classroom 01 

3 .   Department of Bachelor of Banking and Insurance (B.B.I.) 01 

4 .   College Library  01 

5 .   Minimum Competency Vocational Course (M.C.V.C.) Department 02 

6 .   Gymkhana (Facilities for Indoor games) 01 

7 .   College Ground (Facilities for outdoor games) 01 

8 .   Gymnasium Facility For Students 01 

9 .   Girls Common Room 02 

10 .   Language lab 01 

11 .   Computer Lab 01 

12 .   ICT Enable Classroom 08 

13 .   Principal’s Cabin 01 

14 .   Vice-Principal’s Cabin (Sr. & Jr. College) 02 

15 .   CAP Department (Sr. & Jr. College) 02 

16 .   M-Com Department 01 

17 .   Career Guidance and Placement Cell 01 

18 .   NSS Department 01 

19 .   NCC Department 01 

20 .   Seminar Hall 01 

21 .   WDC /SC-ST/Equal opportunity Cell 01 

22 .   Student Council & Cultural Association 01 

23 .   College Canteen 01 

24 .   Administrative Department 01 

25 .   Accounts Department 01 

26 .   IQAC Department 01 

27 .   Conference Room 01 

28 .   Staff Room  01 

29 .   Teachers Reading Room 01 

30 .   DEPD and Examination Department 01 

31 .   Research Centre 01 

32 .   Record Rooms 04 
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 SAMPLE PHOTOGRAPHS 

 

1. CLASSROOMS 

 

 

2. REMEDIAL COACHING CLASSROOM 
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3. DEPARTMENT OF BACHELOR OF BANKING AND INSURANCE (B.B.I.) 

 

 
 

4. COLLEGE LIBRARY 
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5. MINIMUM COMPETENECY VOCATIONAL COURSE (M.C.V.C.) 

DEPARTMENT 

 

 
 

6. GYMKHANA (FACILITIES FOR INDOOR GAMES) 
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7. COLLEGE GROUND (FACILITIES FOR OUTDOOR GAMES) 

 

 
 

8. GYMNASIUM FACILITY FOR STUDENTS 
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9. GIRLS COMMON ROOM 

 

10.  LANGUAGE LAB 
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11. COMPUTER LAB 
 

 

12.  ICT ENABLE CLASSROOMS 
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13. PRINCIPAL’S CABIN 

 

14. VICE-PRINCIPAL’S CABIN (SR. & JR. COLLEGE)  
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15. CENTRAL ASSESSMENT PROGRAMME (C.A.P.) 

 

 
 

16. M.COM DEPARTMENT 
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17. CAREER GUIDANCE AND PLACEMENT CELL 

 

 
 

18. NSS DEPARTMENT 
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19. NCC DEPARTMENT 

 
 

20. SEMINAR HALL 
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21. WOMEN’S DEVELOPMENT, EQUAL OPPORTUNITY AND SC/SC CELL 

 

22. STUDENTS COUNCIL & CULTURAL ASSOCIATION 
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23. COLLEGE CANTEEN 

 

 
 

24. ADMINISTRATIVE DEPARTMENT 
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25. ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT 

 

26. IQAC DEPARTMENT 
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27. CONFERENCE ROOM 

 

 

28. STAFF ROOM 
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29. TEACHERS READING ROOM 

 

30. D.E.P.D. AND EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT 
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31. RESEARCH CENTRE 

 

 
 

32. RECORD ROOM 

 

 

 

 


